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Spring semester 2025/26_The list of remote courses held on Fridays*
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Faculty of Management,
University of Warsaw, Student
Exchange Programs

*All presented below courses will be conducted as follows:

> on Fridays, in remote mode via e-platforms and tools such as Zoom, Google Meet, Kampus.

The detailed information and access data will follow to enrolled students directly from lecturers before the 1st class.

7 will be assigned 2 ECTS each
7 available widely for the FoM students

7 all listed courses start on 6th March and will be held successively every Friday till 24th April. The detailed time slots of particular courses will be confirmed soon. Thank you for your patience.

No The title of the course Code nEf:-lfer T\Z.u:: L:::z:: Lecturer's name & email address Ba:}::::tll:l‘::ter Syllabuses Reignis;rsact)ison Comments
Time slot: Fridays, 8 - 9.30am
1 |Emotional Intelligence in the Age of Al 2600-DSdz3EIAAlen 2 14 2 Dr Muhammad Kamran / Kamran@wz.uw.edu.p! Bachelor
2 |Establishing Your Own Business 2600-MSdz2EYOBen 2 14 8 Dr Wojciech Kurytek / WKurylek@uw.edu.pl Master
3 |Women in Business 2600-DSdz3WBen 2 14 2 Dr Barbara Godlewska-Bujok / bgb@uw.edu.pl Bachelor
4 |Sustainable Consumption Behavior 2600-DSdz3SCBen 2 14 2 Prof. Eva Hofmann Bachelor
Time slot: Fridays, 9.45 - 11.15am
5 |Virtual Learning Environment in Information Society 2600-DSdz3VLEen 2 14 2 Dr Tomasz Eisenbardt / TEisenbardt@wz.uw.edu.pl Bachelor
6 |intercultural Communication 2600-DSdz3ICen 2 14 2 Prof. Alison Pearce / alison.pearce@northumbria.ac.uk Bachelor g
7 |Financial Anxiety and Well-being 2600-DSdz3FAen 2 14 2 Dr Ahamed Jalal / jalal.ahamed@his.se Bachelor a
8 [Introduction to Data Management 2600-MSdz2IDMen 2 14 8 Dr Mudassira Sarfraz / Msarfraz@wz.uw.edu.pl Master é
9 |The European Multimedia Sector — Consumers, Business and Regulation 2600-MSdz2EMSCBRen 2 14 8 Dr Ewelina Sage Master 2
Time slot: Fridays, 11.30am - 1pm §
10 |Al in Business 2600-MSdz2AIBen 2 14 8 Krzysztof Bujok, MSc / k.bujok@uw.edu.pl! Master g
11 |Selected Information Obligations of Taxpayers 2600-DSdz3SI0Ten 2 14 2 Dr Anna Derdak / aderdak@wz.uw.edu.p! Bachelor g
12 |Consumers, Media Platforms and Democracy 2600-DSdz3CMPDen 2 14 2 Marta Sznajder, MA / mk.sznajder@uw.edu.pl Bachelor §
13 |Logistics 2600-DSdz3Len 2 14 2 Dr Filip Tuznik / FTuznik@wz.uw.edu.pl Bachelor E
14 |English as a Lingua Franca and Inclusive Communication in Multicultural Teams 2600-MSdz2ELFen 2 14 8 Pawet Kolczyriski, MA / PKolczynski@wz.uw.edu.pl Master ﬁ
Time slot: Fridays, 1.15 - 2.45pm
15 |Stock Market and Market Anomalies 2600-DSdz3SMMAen 2 14 2 Dr Tomasz Wytuda / twyluda@wz.uw.edu.pl Bachelor
16 |Colonialism in the marketplace 2600-DSdz3CMen 2 14 2 Dr Belinda Zakrzewska / b.zakrzewska@bham.ac.uk Bachelor
17 | Digitalisation of Tax 2600-MSdz2DoTen 2 14 8 Dr Anna Derdak / aderdak@wz.uw.edu.pl Master
18 |Violence at Work - Identification, Consequences and Legal Response 2600-MSdz2VWen 2 14 8 Dr Barbara Godlewska-Bujok / bgb@uw.edu.pl Master
19 |Business Process Management - from Enterprise Design to Information System Design 2600-MSdz2BPMen 2 14 8 Dr Aneta Biernikowicz / abiernikowicz@wz.uw.edu.pl Master
20 |Cybersecurity and OSINT Fundamentals 2600-DSdz3COFen 2 14 2 Krzysztof Bujok, MSc / k.bujok@uw.edu.pl Bachelor

Updates for Feb., 2026




